RoTE >9%

in 2023

Cost discipline in an
inflationary environment

<€1.75bn in 2024
with CIR ~50%

Appropriate capital target
CET1 >13.5%

Deliver sustainable
returns RoTE >13%

in 2024
� Improved economic

outlook

� Inorganic activity

� Progress on
strategy

� Loan book and fee
income growth

� Two banks to exit
Irish market

� UB tracker
mortgage book

� Rising rates and
inflation

� Momentum in
profitability

Dec 2022

Targets revised

0

30

60

90

2019 2020 2021 H1 2022 2024
illustrative

Gross loans Customer accounts

� AIB’s NII sensitivity drivers tend to fall into one of three interest rate
cohorts:

• market rate portfolios (e.g. IBOR-priced lending);

• official rate portfolios (e.g. ECB balances, tracker mortgages)

• managed rate portfolios (e.g. variable rate mortgages,
customer liabilities)

9

� AIB’s NII sensitivity drivers tend to fall into one of three interest rate cohorts:

• market rate portfolios (e.g. IBOR-priced lending);

• official rate portfolios (e.g. ECB balances, tracker mortgages)

• managed rate portfolios (e.g. variable rate mortgages, customer
liabilities)

NII sensitivity as at June 2022 (€m) -100bps +25bps +50bps +100bps

Euro (301) 75 150 301

Sterling (48) 12 23 47

Other (mainly US$) (21) 5 10 21

Total (370) 92 183 369

� AIB’s NII sensitivity drivers tend to fall into one of three interest rate cohorts:

• market rate portfolios (e.g. IBOR-priced lending)

• official rate portfolios (e.g. ECB balances, tracker mortgages)

• managed rate portfolios (e.g. variable rate mortgages, customer liabilities)

-1

0

1

2

3

4

Oct-15 Oct-16 Oct-17 Oct-18 Oct-19 Oct-20 Oct-21 Oct-22

UK Base rate ECB Depo rate US Fed Funds

Official interest rates:
%

Source: Refinitiv

Balance sheet geared for rising rates
Customer accounts continue to grow

99 110 128 133

Total
assets

€bn

LDR

85%

69%

59%

61%

Evolution of loans and customer accounts